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VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE DAVID
CLIEGNET MICHEL
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE
DEFRENE THIERRY
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE
HUMBLET MIREILLE
FOULON-COLLARD
DEFRENE THIERRY
LAGEOT FRANCINE

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
GERMAIN NICOLAS
DEFRENE THIERRY
PHILIPPE DAVID
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH.
GERMAIN NICOLAS
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
CARO JEAN-MARC
PHILIPPE DAVID
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
LAGEOT FRANCINE

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
GERMAIN NICOLAS
BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES
LIVET MICHEL
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DAVENET CLAUDE

FECK ADRIEN

CARO JEAN-MARC
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
THIELENS-ROMAIN
TRAMONTE MARIO
PHILIPPE DAVID
LIVET MICHEL

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
MARNETTE MARCEL
PHILIPPE DAVID

AN

ET S

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
BLOMMAERTS KATIA
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
KEVER-DELOGE

MACAUX GUY

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
LIVET MICHEL

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
HOSSELET BENOIT

IZEE

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

FECK ADRIEN

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
COENEN RENE

DEGIVES FERNAND
BOURGUET MICHEL
LAGEOT FRANCINE
COLIN LEON

CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH.
PHILIPPE DAVID
ZARZECKI MAREK

FECK ADRIEN
BOURGUET MICHEL
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE DAVID

AN

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

HOSSELET BENOIT
VANDEGAER C.-FAES C.
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
CONSTANT GEORGES
BOURGUET MICHEL
KEVER-DELOGE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
MARNETTE MARCEL
VANDEGAER C.-FAES C.
TRAMONTE MARIO
PHILIPPE DAVID
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
CONSTANT GEORGES
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
DARGE MARIANNE

FINFE BENO T

CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
DEFRENE THIERRY
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

IZEE

IZEE

SOMBREFFE
SAINT-MARD
AUBEL
FOCANT
ONOZ
FOCANT
HERMEE
MONS -LEZ-L
ONOZ
HERSTAL
SOMBREFFE
SOMBREFFE
OTEPPE
ONOZ
SAINT-MARD
RICHELLE
OTEPPE
JEMELLE
VERVIERS
SAINT-MARD
LE ROUX
FRONVILLE
HERSTAL
HOTTON

LE ROUX

LE ROUX
OTEPPE
MOIGNELEE
OUPEYE
FOCANT

LE ROUX

LE ROUX
LINCENT
FLEMALLE
HALANZY
VERVIERS
ONOZ
FRONVILLE
JENEFFE
SAINT-GEORG
SAINT-MARD
OUPEYE

LE ROUX
HEURE-LE-RO
SAINT-MARD
RACOUR
VIRTON
AMAY
SOMBREFFE
BERNEAU
ROSEE

LE ROUX

LE ROUX
SOMMIERE
OUPEYE
VISE
FRAIRE
RACOUR
HALANZY
SOMBREFFE
LE ROUX
BATTICE
LOYERS
ANDRIMONT
HERSTAL
ANHEE
RICHELLE
SAINT-MARD
LINCENT
HALANZY
ANDRIMONT
LE ROUX
ONOZ
FRONVILLE
SAINT-MARD
RACOUR
FRAIRE
VIRTON
NANDRIN
SOMMIERE
ROMSEE
ANDRIMONT
BERNEAU
LINCENT
NANDRIN
HEURE-LE-RO
VIRTON
SAINT-GEORG
SAINT-MARD
JEMELLE
ONOZ

LE ROUX
SOMBREFFE
ROMSEE
VIRTON
VIRTON
SENZEILLES
VIRTON
ONOZ

LE ROUX

* VIERZON
2 3 4
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@ SPR  * (30-08-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
16 1 406833 BE1012063-22
15 8 361833 BE1017396-23
1 1 473481 BE1046624-23
13 2 388126 BE1008230-22
11 6 408137 BE1005061-22
13 1 2 BE6012966-21
3 3 464821 BE1033161-23
2 2 448408 BE1034656-22
1 7 2 BE1005072-22
4 3 459993 BE1020627-22
16 8 2 BE1046414-21
16 10 3 BE1010220-23
11 4 432162 BE1035658-22
1 5 3 BE1005122-22
15 15 2 BE1128527-23
6 1 468235 BE1155716-20
1 3 2 BE1030024-22
9 1 399693 BE1009105-23
8 3 463154 BE1025017-23
15 14 3 BE1050685-21
27 14 396450 BE1015547-23
7 5 419693 BE1010880-23
4 2 2 BE1020620-22
8 6 418400 BE1016427-23
27 17 2 BE1044416-19
27 24 3 BE1012524-20
1 1 3 BE1035669-22
11 11 400579 BE1006939-23
4 3 465186 BE1101941-21
13 5 3 BE1008229-22
27 8 4 BE1003200-22
27 11 5 BE1012419-20
10 8 442244 BE1056080-23
10 2 447100 BE1034915-23
13 1 374396 BE1050079-21
8 4 2 BE1025042-23
11 8 4 BE1000011-20
7 4 2 BE1010659-23
3 1 448527 BE1044936-23
10 10 441907 BE1044315-23
15 6 4 BE1049228-22
4 1 2 BE1041044-22
27 9 6 BE1003189-22
2 2 466328 BE1022963-22
15 4 5 BE1050684-21
5 3 444626 BE1023233-19
32 13 368022 BE1017755-23
3 2 437924 BE1030120-22
16 3 4 BE1046424-21
2 2 471914 BE1027255-23
8 1 383897 BE1006388-20
27 20 7 BE1003156-22
27 7 8 BE1044439-19
13 1 393576 BE1016991-23
4 4 3 NL1375756-21
4 3 471185 BE1024565-22
4 4 380688 BE1003773-23
5 2 2 BE1018959-22
13 2 2 BE1049369-22
16 4 5 BE1012070-22
27 21 9 BE1014576-23
2 1 467212 BE1159059-19
6 2 415645 BE1031156-21
13 2 466124 BE1027765-21
4 1 3 BE1020623-22
2 1 395955 BE1033064-21
6 6 2 BE1044107-23
15 5 6 BE1049216-22
10 5 2 BE1127211-21
13 7 3 BE1049390-22
13 8 2 BE1027807-21
27 25 10 BE1012513-20
11 2 5 BE1030486-21
7 6 3 BE1010648-23
15 2 7 BE1049202-22
55 3 BE1047504-23
4 2 2 BE1003783-23
6 1 363889 BE1144685-20
11 7 437617 BE1036954-23
13 5 2 BE1016368-23
2 1 457167 BE1026149-23
13 3 3 BE1019688-20
2 1 2 BE5037010-23
10 3 3 BE1044092-20
11 5 2 BE1036940-23
2 1 2 BE1029584-23
6 5 2 BE1049896-22
10 3 2 BE1044314-23
15 1 8 BE1099486-18
9 4 2 BE1009107-23
1 9 6 BE1030540-21
27 1 11 BE1012494-20
16 15 6 BE1012083-22
2 2 2 BE1024867-23
32 15 2 BE1017013-23
8 7 363889 BE1049506-22
44 37 370250 BE1010206-22
32 28 3 BE1146774-22
1 3 7 BE1000131-20

27 22 12 BE1012422-20
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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177
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BOURGUET MICHEL

LEONARD JEAN-MARIE

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
ZARZECKI MAREK

PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
TRAMONTE MARIO
BONMARIAGE -MASSON
ZARZECKI MAREK

FRANSSEN FRANCIS

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
TRAMONTE MARIO

GILLES BERTRAND

DEPREZ JOSEPH

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
BOURGUET MICHEL

DARGE MARIANNE
BERTHOLET PATRICE
BOURGUET MICHEL

MACAUX GUY

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
LEONARD JEAN-MARIE
BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES
LEONARD JEAN-MARIE
LAGEOT FRANCINE

MACAUX GUY

CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
BERTHOLET PATRICE
PHILIPPE DAVID

CROWET LEON

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS
RENAUX BRUNO

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTISTE
PHILIPPE DAVID

PHILIPPE DAVID

CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK

MACAUX GUY

BOURGUET MICHEL
BOURGUET MICHEL

GENOT PATRICK

DARGE MARIANNE

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE

CARO JEAN-MARC

HUMBLET MIREILLE

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
BLOMMAERTS KATIA

FINFE BENO T

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

DEHAN ACHILLE

DEMET EDDY

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
WILLEMS LEON

PHILIPPE STANY

LOVINY CHRISTIAN

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
JANNE JEAN-LOUIS

CARO JEAN-MARC

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
DEMET EDDY

BONMARIAGE -MASSON
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
LECLERCQ CLAUDE

DAVENET CLAUDE

PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
ZARZECKI MAREK

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
CHINA AMELIE ET JACQUES
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
MARTINOT EDDY

FECK ADRIEN

DEHAN ACHILLE

FINFE BENO T

HOSSELET BENOIT

DEHAN ACHILLE

DAVENET CLAUDE

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
TRAMONTE MARIO

TRAMONTE MARIO
THIELENS-ROMAIN
ZARZECKI MAREK

FINFE BENO T

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
BIGARE GERARD

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
GILLES BERTRAND

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
WILLEMS LEON

1.0

1S3

ANDRIMONT
SPRIMONT
SOMBREFFE
LINCENT
FOCANT
NANDRIN
SAINT-GEORG
OUFFET
LINCENT
BOLLAND
NANDRIN
SAINT-GEORG
HANRET
HACCOURT
RACOUR
ANDRIMONT
VIRTON
VINALMONT
ANDRIMONT
ROSEE

LE ROUX

LE ROUX
SPRIMONT
MOIGNELEE
SPRIMONT
HERSTAL
ROSEE
RICHELLE
VINALMONT
SAINT-MARD
COUVIN
NANDRIN
AMAY
MALMAISON
HOTTON
SOMMIERE
AISCHE-EN-R
SAINT-MARD
SAINT-MARD
MARCHIN
LINCENT
ROSEE
ANDRIMONT
ANDRIMONT
AUVELAIS
VIRTON
NANDRIN
JEMELLE
VERVIERS
HERMEE
SOMBREFFE
AMAY
SENZEILLES
LE ROUX
ANGLEUR
HERMALLE-SO
SOMBREFFE
SOMMIERE
NANDRIN
AMAY

VANCE
SOMMIERE
HEER

HEER
SOMBREFFE
FOCANT
AVENNES
VERVIERS
HOTTON
HERMALLE-SO
OUFFET
VIRTON
VIRTON
HEER
RICHELLE
LAVOIR
FLEMALLE
FOCANT
LINCENT
HOTTON
IZEL
SOMMIERE
WANCENNES
HALANZY
ANGLEUR
SENZEILLES
FRAIRE
ANGLEUR
FLEMALLE
FRONVILLE
SAINT-GEORG
SAINT-GEORG
JENEFFE
LINCENT
SENZEILLES
VISE
JEMEPPE-SUR
JEMELLE

LE ROUX
HANRET
NANDRIN
AMAY

131 4
7 3 446543
16 12 7
10 9 4
13 10 4
1 8 3
10 4 3
2 1 434016
10 2 5
3 2 465870
11 10 4
10 7 4
6 2 426426
2 1 468998
51 4
13 7 5
8 6 2
2 1 434531
13 9 6
8 8 2
27 16 13
27 18 14
71 2
1 3 2
77 3
4 4 4
8 3 3
6 5 3
22 2
15 10 9
2 2 359868
1 4 5
3 1 439534
5 1 398183
8 2 2
13 8 3
1 1 424151
15 9 10
15 3 11
4 2 429113
10 1 6
8 4 4
1313 7
13 4 8
4 3 401964
8 1 3
1 1 6
9 7 3
8 6 3
3.1 2
16 9 8
31 2
44 21 2
27 12 15
7 2 454576
4 3 440617
16 11 9
13 12 4
11 6 7
3 1 438117
10 1 378477
13 10 5
10 3 382733
10 5 2
16 14 10
13 7 5
1 1 437652
8 8 4
8 4 3
4 1 2
22 2
32 9 4
32 4 5
10 7 3
6 3 4
9 2 430097
10 3 2
13 8 6
10 6 7
8 5 4
9 6 366680
13 4 6
5 5 381091
13 6 4
7 4 2
44 6 3
4 3 3
71 3
10 9 3
71 4
10 8 5
10 6 6
3 2 2
10 4 8
44 28 4
4 1 2
15 13 405946
9 6 4
27 6 16
6 3 2
1 9 8
3 3 2

BE1005947-19
BE1031322-23
BE1010218-23
BE1056023-23
BE1008242-22
BE1036950-23
BE1044340-23
BE1011057-23
BE1001124-22
BE1022131-22
BE1040170-22
BE1044305-23
BE1012577-23
BE1020670-21
BE1018969-22
BE1027794-21
BE1050007-21
BE1035279-23
BE1044327-22
BE1016341-23
BE1014639-23
BE1003186-22
BE1031327-23
BE1041056-21
BE1031309-23
BE1001339-21
BE1016345-23
BE1131521-18
BE1034864-23
BE1017370-23
BE1007170-22
BE1036920-23
BE1030619-22
BE1051167-22
BE1016417-23
BE1016353-23
BE1011045-22
BE1049241-22
BE1049236-22
BE1036132-21
BE1044116-20
BE1013438-22
BE1022987-23
BE1019635-20
BE1012657-23
BE1050673-21
BE1037030-23
BE1007963-22
BE1025088-23
BE1019575-22
BE1010205-23
BE1020078-21
BE1010254-22
BE1014669-23
BE1026202-21
BE1019359-21
BE1010217-23
BE1016995-23
BE1036947-23
BE1029728-22
BE1144106-20
BE1016375-23
BE1042359-21
BE1013938-22
BE1012068-22
BE1008205-22
BE1043632-20
BE1025084-23
BE1016431-23
BE1028911-22
BE1011014-23
BE1144719-22
BE1146775-22
BE1013426-22
BE1035819-20
BE1160272-16
BE1035866-23
BE1034107-19
BE1056025-23
BE1080374-23
BE1017631-23
BE1016383-23
BE1045941-21
BE1017709-23
BE1026201-21
BE1010238-22
BE1003791-23
BE1026210-21
BE1030041-22
BE1023972-21
BE1044307-23
BE1044323-23
NL9500507-23
BE1001011-22
BE1155954-18
BE1127860-23
BE1012537-22
BE1009133-23
BE1003104-22
BE1012591-23
BE1036939-23
BE1029727-22

Retour

$SL310.75/ACQ10.25/

ZARZECKI MAREK ©.75 / LAGEOT FRANCINE 0.25 /



